



Environmental Protection					
WB	4	2	QQ ¹		

FORM WW-21	383				D	3 of 18
Permitting Office of Oil	& Ges DEPAR	TMENT OF	TE OF WEST ENERGY, DI	VISION OF C	JAND GAS	age 3 of 18 3/19/93
•	•			APPLICATIO	N Cxove	3/19/95
1) Well (perator:_	ALA	MCO, INC.	(975)	8) 11	461
2) Operat	or's Well	Number:_	A-1928 (Kee	ner/Borm)	3) E	levation: 198
4) Well t	ype: (a)	0il_/	or Ga	s <u>X</u> X/		
	(b)	If Gas:	Productio Dee	n <u>XX</u> / Underg p <u>XX</u> /	round Storac Shallo	je/
				ersville Chert	463	
6) Propos	ed Total	Depth:	3150	feet	1	1
7) Approx	imate fre	sh water	strata dep	ths:	15, 495	191'
8) Approx	imate sal	t water d	epths:	-0-1	- die	2
9) Approx	imate coa	l seam de	pths: 81-81	1 293 1 -0- 9	will of mile	188-19 ²
10) Does 1	and conta	in coal s	eams tribut	tary to act	ive mine?	es/ No <u>xx</u> _/
	ed Well W			0 . 0	4 44	
12)		CASII	Dell NG AND TUBE	F Stimulat	to Mullial	
TYPE		SPECIFICAT		FOOTAGE II	NTERVALS	CEMENT
	Size	Grade	Weight per ft.	For	Left in well	Fill-up (cu. ft.)
Conductor	11-3/4"	LS	32#	40'	40'	NONE
Fresh Water					5	380581811.3
Coal					7	38CSR1811.2
<u>Intermediate</u>	8-5/8"	J - 55	23#	1,250'	1,250'	As Required
Production	4-1/2"	M-75	11.60#	8,100'	8,100	As Required
Tubing						3858A11
Liners						
	nd NONI	Ξ				
	zes <u></u> pths set					
96/	F	or Diviso	n of Oil a	nd Gas Use	Only	
Fee(s) paid: Well Work Permit Reclamation Fund WPCP						
Plat						
Type) Agent						

-				
		•	4	
/Page	1 of -18	. 	1)	Date: March 3, 1993
	WW2-AL		2)	
(10-	91) _{End}	3	-,	A-1928 (Keener-Born)
, = -			3)	
	Mr.	1 1 4	- •	State - County - Permit
	r -	• .		•
		STAT	E OF WES!	r virginia
	DIVIŜIO	ON OF ENVIRONMENT	TAL PROTE	CTION, OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS
	,			
		NOTICE AND APPLI	CATION F	OR A WELL WORK PERMIT
	_		_	
4)		vner(s) to be ser		
	(a) Name _	Clarence J. Keener	r, Jr.	
	Address	Route 1, Box 221		Address
		Reedsville, WV 20		
	(b) Name _			(b) Coal Owner(s) with Declaration
	Address			Name NONE WITH DECLARATION
				Address
	(c) Name			
	Address _			Name
				Address
C \	T	D1 /111 / m		(c) Coal Lessee with Declaration
6)		Phillip Tracy		• •
	Address _	Route 2, Box 37-A	02	Name <u>NONE WITH DECLARATION</u> Address
	Tolophono	Montrose, WV 2623 (304) - 636-8798	33	Address
	rerephone	(304) - 636-6798		
I ha	ion 8(d) of I certify ve served of mpanying do XX Perso XX Certi	f the Code of Westhat as required copies of this not be comments pages 1 conal Service (Affilied Mail (Postm	st Virging d under Cotice and through fidavit a	Chapter 22B of the West Virginia Code application, a location plat, and $\frac{17}{1}$ on the above named parties, by:
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so that based on complete ate, and complete that there are acluding the possible.	d Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informatie. signification sibility operator	estal receipt attached) cation and a large and instruction and a large and a large attached a
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so that based on complete ate, and complete that there are acluding the possible.	d Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informaties signification of the control of the	estal receipt attached) cation attached) cation attached) cation attached) cation attached) cation and a lagree cation issued under this application. cat I have personally examined and am can this application form and all cry of those individuals immediately con, I believe that the information cant penalties for submitting false of fine and imprisonment. ALAMOD. INC.
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so that based on complete that there are acluding the possible of the po	d Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui information signification in the signification of the signification of the submitted my inquirements of the signification of the significant of the significa	estal receipt attached) cation attached) cation attached) cation attached) cation attached) cation and 38 CSR 11-18, and I agree cat issued under this application. cat I have personally examined and am can this application form and all cry of those individuals immediately con, I believe that the information cant penalties for submitting false of fine and imprisonment. ALAMOO. INC. Manager, Land
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so that based on complete that there are acluding the possible of the po	i Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informatie. signification is signification of the control of t	estal receipt attached) cation and a largee cation form and and am large entities application form and all cry of those individuals immediately con, I believe that the information cant penalties for submitting false of fine and imprisonment. ALAMOO, INC. Manager, Land 200 West Main Street P. O. Box 1740
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so the information of the informati	i Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informatie. signification sibility operator	estal receipt attached) cation and I agree cat issued under this application. cat I have personally examined and am can this application form and all cry of those individuals immediately con, I believe that the information cant penalties for submitting false of fine and imprisonment. ALAMOO, INC. Manager, Land 200 West Main Street P. O. Box 1740 Clarksburg, WV 26302=1740 304 623-6671
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware rmation, in	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so that based on robtaining the state, and complete that there are notuding the possible. By: Address Teleph	i Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informatie. signification of the significant of the si	estal receipt attached) cation and a largee cation form and and am large entities application form and all cry of those individuals immediately con, I believe that the information cant penalties for submitting false of fine and imprisonment. ALAMOO, INC. Manager, Land 200 West Main Street P. O. Box 1740
fami atta resp is t	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware rmation, in	ad and understand of under penalty of the information so that based on robtaining the state, and complete that there are notuding the possible. By: Address Teleph	i Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informatie. signification of the significant of the si	estal receipt attached) cation and I agree and issued under this application. It I have personally examined and am and
fami atta resp is t info	I have reache terms are I certify liar with the chments, are onsible for rue, accurate I am aware rmation, in	ad and understand of under penalty of the information of the informati	i Chapter any perm f law that submitted my inqui informatie. signification of the significant of the si	estal receipt attached) cation and I agree cat issued under this application. cat I have personally examined and am can this application form and all cry of those individuals immediately con, I believe that the information cant penalties for submitting false of fine and imprisonment. ALAMOO, INC. Manager, Land 200 West Main Street P. O. Box 1740 Clarksburg, WV 26302=1740 304 623-6671

PRES COUNTY NAME

LOCATION: Elevation: 1,988.00 Quadrangle: MASONTOWN District: VALLEY Latitude: 5425 Feet South of 39 Deg. 32 Min. 30 Sec. Longitude 3000 Feet West of 79 Deg. 50 Min. Sec. Well Type: OIL GAS XX Company: ALAMCO, INC Coal Operator NONE WITH DECLARATION OR OWNER Clarksburg. WV 26302-1740 Or Owner Permit Issued: 06/04/93 Or Owner Permit Issued: 06/04/93 AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Country of HARTSON Ss: ### AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, Country of HARTSON Ss: ### AFFIDAVIT ### AFFIDA	copy to be recarried by copies if required) show respective addresses.	the Well Oper ld be mailed	ator and the	ed to the D third cop al operato	ivision, one y (and extra r at thei:
District: VALLEY County: PRESTON	Farm name: KEENER, CLARE	NCE J. JR. O	perator Well	No.:A-1928	
Company: ALAMCO, INC. P. 0. Box 1740 Clarksburg, WV 26302-1740 Agent: Marty L. Perri Coal Operator or Owner Clarksburg, WV 26302-1740 Agent: Marty L. Perri Coal Operator or Owner Coal Operator or Owner NONE WITH DECLARATION OF Owner NONE WITH DECLARATION NONE	LOCATION: Elevation: 1, District: VA	988.00 Quadra LLEY	ngle: MASONTO	WN PRESTON	
## P. O. Box 1740 or Owner Clarksburg. WV 26302-1740 Agent: Marty L. Perri Coal Operator or Owner NONE WITH DECLARATION or Owner Permit Issued: 06/04/93 **STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of HARRISON SS: Michael Nugent	Well Type: OIL GA	s <u>XX</u>			
Permit Issued: 06/04/93 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of HARRISON SS: Michael Nugent and Stewart Rhoades being in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, and Phillip Tracy Oil and Gas Inspector representing the Director, say that said work was commenced on the 28th day of April 1993, and that Type FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT (66 Sks Cmt (200') 7875' 7675' 7891' 7675' 7891' 7675' 7891' 7675' 7891' 7675' 7891' 7675' 7891' 7675' 7891' 7891' 7893 Sks Cmt. (100') 8891' 5791' 4341' 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 4341' 4241' 62 Gel Spacer (1,450') 3187' 4241' 3287' 3187' 62 Gel Spacer (489') 3187' 3287' 3187' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3698' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3698' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3698' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3698' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187' 3187' 3288 Cmt. (100') 3287' 3187	P. O. Box 1740			none with	DECLARATION
AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, County of HARRISON SS: Michael Nugent first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, and Phillip Tracy Gas Inspector representing the Director, say that said work was commenced on the 28th day of April , 1993, and that Type Type FROM TO PIPE REMOVED LEFT 66 Sks Cmt (200') 67 Gel Spacer (1,784') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 53 Sks Cmt. (100') 54 Sql' 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 55 Sql' 4341' 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 56 Gel Spacer (954') 4341' 4241' 3287' 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sql' 3287' 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sql' 3287' 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 35 Sks Cmt. (100') 36 Sql Spacer (489') 37 Sks Cmt. (100') 38 Sks Cmt. (100') 39 Sks Cmt. (100') 30 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sql' 3298 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sql' 3487' 35 Sks Cmt. (100') 36 Sql Spacer (489') 37 Sks Cmt. (100') 38 Sks Cmt. (100') 39 Sks Cmt. (100') 30 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sql' 3298 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sql' 3487' 35 Sks Cmt. (100') 36 Sql Spacer (1,450') 37 Sks Cmt. (100') 38 Sks Cmt. (100') 39 Sks Cmt. (100') 30 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sql' 3298 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sql' 3487' 35 Sks Cmt. (100') 36 Sql Spacer (1,450') 37 Sks Cmt. (100') 38 Sks Cmt. (100') 39 Sks Cmt. (100') 30 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sks Cmt. (100') 35 Sks Cmt. (100') 36 Sks Cmt. (100') 37 Sks Cmt. (100') 38 Sks Cmt. (100') 39 Sks Cmt. (100') 30 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sks Cmt. (100') 35 Sks Cmt. (100') 36 Sks Cmt. (100') 37 Sks Cmt. (100') 38 Sks Cmt. (100') 39 Sks Cmt. (100') 30 Sks Cmt. (100') 31 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 32 Sks Cmt. (100') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 34 Sks Cmt. (1	Agent: Marty L. Perri		Coal Operator	NONE UTTU	DECT ADARTON
County of HARRISON Ss: Michael Nugent	Permit Issued: 06/04/93		or Owner	- NOWE WITH	DECLARATION
in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by the above named well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, and phillip Tracy Oil and the commenced on the the well was plugged and filled in the following manner: 1993, and that the well was plugged and filled in the following manner: 1993, and that the work of plugging the filling the following manner: 1993, and that the work of plugging manner: 1993, and that the was completed or the plugging manner: 1993, and that the was completed or the plugging manner: 1993, and that the was completed or the plugging manner: 1993, and that the was completed or the plugging manner: 1993, and that the was completed or the plugging and filling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling said well was completed or the plugging and fulling sa	County of HARRISON	ss:			
and furthur deponents saith not. Mikael Magent	in the work of plugging a the above named well or and filling the above wel Gas Inspector represent commenced on the 28 the well was plugged and TYPE 66 Sks Cmt (200') 6% Gel Spacer (1,784') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 6% Gel Spacer (1,450') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 6% Gel Spacer (954') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 6% Gel Spacer (489') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 6% Sel Spacer (489') 33 Sks Cmt. (100') 6% Sel Spacer (489') 33 Sks Cmt. (100')	and filling oil perator, and particular the Direct the day of filled in the FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM	and say that and gas well articipated in in Tracy ector, say to the following TO PIPE (675') (6791') (6241') (6287') (698	t they are s and were the work of the work	experienced employed by of plugging Oil and work was and that LEFT 7 6 93 teel plate
Worn and subscribe begans		h not.	Michael STEWART T	Jugent Shadar	-

ibscribe before me this day of June My commission expires: December 9, 2002 1993

otary Oil and Gas Inspector:

WELL TYPE: OILGAS_X_LIQUID INJECTIONWASTE D	ISPOSAL	STATE	COUNTY	PERMIT
(IF "GAS,") PRODUCTION X STORAGE DEEP LOCATION: ELEVATION 1988 WATER SHED Laure!	PX_SHALLOW_	- Ac	cord Ne to s	11/252
LOCATION: ELEVATION 1988 WATER SHED Laurel	Run		dolle	<u> </u>
DISTRICT <u>Valley</u> QUADRANGLE <u>Masontown 71/2'</u>	COUNTY	Preston		
QUADRANGLE Masontown 71/2'				
SURFACE OWNER Clarence J. 8 Freda Keener			ACREAGE	198.055
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER Guy W. Born				
LEASE NO	4353			

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL X_CONVERT__ _DRILL DEEPER_ _REDRILL_ _FRACTURE OR

STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW FORMATION X OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG TARGET FORMATION Huntersville/Chert ESTIMATED DEPTH_ 8/50 WELL OPERATOR __Alamco, Inc. DESIGNATED AGENT_ Marty Perri ADDRESS P.O. Box 1740, Clarksburg, WV 26302-1740 ADDRESS P.O. Box 1740, Clarksburg, WV 26302-1740

FORM WW-6